. PERMANENT
PARCEL

NuMeER  06-21,~306-005

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

EEW AL WERSLTRITTY AT

196.83 FT
23 CEDAR HILLS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-15-68
9-11-69
4=3-70

7-1-83

6-22-87

12-12-90
1-7-94
2-6-97

CAMPBELL, GEORGE W & LUCILLE
WESTLAKE, ROBERT L & PAULINE E

ARNOLD, PATRICIA A
PALMER MILTON C & PAULA K
PEAKE STEVEN T & ALICE R

MORGENSTERN STEVEN J & DEBORAH SUSAN CONNELLY
MORGENSTERN, STEVEN J.
KETTEL, BETTY J.

CeFe 4,20
C.F. 32.40

C.F. 68450
C.F. 89.90

CF 110.00
NO C.F.

5.P. 137,000




